Ergebnisse

Aargau - 2. Halbjahr 2023

Saison

2. Halbjahr 2023
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Runde
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Heim-Team

No Name Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
Muhli Eagles

The Magic Hubi Darters

Bull Figthers
Snickers Legenden
The New Tigers
DC Family

No Name Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
Munhli Eagles

The Magic Hubi Darters

The New Tigers

DC Family

Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers

No Name Darters

The Magic Hubi Darters
Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers

Munhli Eagles

The New Tigers

DC Family

The Magic Hubi Darters

No Name Darters
Snickers Legenden
Bull Figthers
Stadtturm Generation

Ranch Fun Darters
DC Family
Snickers Legenden
Munhli Eagles

Ranch Fun Darters
Bull Figthers

The New Tigers
No Name Darters

Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers
Snickers Legenden
The New Tigers

No Name Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
Muhli Eagles

The Magic Hubi Darters

Klasse

Gast-Team

Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers
Snickers Legenden
The New Tigers

No Name Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
Muhli Eagles

The Magic Hubi Darters

Snickers Legenden
The New Tigers

DC Family

Stadtturm Generation

No Name Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
Muhli Eagles

The Magic Hubi Darters

Ranch Fun Darters
Muhli Eagles

DC Family
Snickers Legenden

No Name Darters
Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers
Snickers Legenden

The Magic Hubi Darters
DC Family

The New Tigers

Ranch Fun Darters

The Magic Hubi Darters
The New Tigers
Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers

Muhli Eagles
Stadtturm Generation
Snickers Legenden
DC Family

No Name Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
Muhli Eagles

The Magic Hubi Darters

Bull Figthers
Snickers Legenden
The New Tigers
DC Family
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10:8

11:7
8:10

8:10
6:12
6:12
11:7

11:7
5:13
8:10
11:7

11:7
4:14
7:11
5:13

8:10
12:6
14:4
10:8

13:5
14 : 4
10:8
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Saetze
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Snickers Legenden
The New Tigers

DC Family

Stadtturm Generation

No Name Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
Munhli Eagles

The Magic Hubi Darters

Ranch Fun Darters
Munhli Eagles

DC Family
Snickers Legenden

No Name Darters
Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers
Snickers Legenden

The Magic Hubi Darters
DC Family

The New Tigers

Ranch Fun Darters

The Magic Hubi Darters
The New Tigers
Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers

Munhli Eagles
Stadtturm Generation
Snickers Legenden
DC Family

No Name Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
Muhli Eagles

The Magic Hubi Darters

The New Tigers

DC Family

Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers

No Name Darters

The Magic Hubi Darters
Stadtturm Generation
Bull Figthers

Muhli Eagles

The New Tigers

DC Family

The Magic Hubi Darters

No Name Darters
Snickers Legenden
Bull Figthers
Stadtturm Generation

Ranch Fun Darters
DC Family
Snickers Legenden
Muhli Eagles

Ranch Fun Darters
Bull Figthers

The New Tigers
No Name Darters

wWwww OoOr ww WwoOow

P OWOoO WWww

WoOoOoOoo

OO wOo

PWOoOWw [oNoNoNe] [ecNoloNe] (SR N eNe] SO Wwo

SOWww

WwWwow

8:10

18.05.2024 19:52

119
130
125
119

120
119
123
123

118
117
120
119

Seite: 2



